

X
ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7103/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2006 in RSA No.
4532/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARCHARAN SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 02/12/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Nidhesh Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after Christmas Holidays.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

(The matter has been listed as Item No.8 as per Advance List
No.00181/2009 dt.08.12.2009)